
 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED IN VARIOUS SPORTS EVENTS ORGANISED BY 

THE INSTITUTION (2022-23) 

Circular 
 

 
 

 



 

LIST OF EVENTS 
 

S. No List of events/activities Conducted By 

1 Kabaddi  
 
 
 

Institution 

2 Kho-Kho 

3 Volley Ball 

4 Throw Ball 

5 Tug of War 

6 Javelin Throw 

7 Long Jump 

8 Badminton 

9 Carroms 

10 Chess 

11 Running 

12 Mallakhamb  
 
 
 

Other institution 

13 Netball 

14 Qwan ki do 

15 Korfball 

16 Kho-kho 

17 Boxing 

18 Wrestling 

19 Taekwondo 

20 Qwan ki do 

21 Netball 

22 Teakwondo(kyorugi) 

23 Kadaddi 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
1. KABADDI 
 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 
Participants 

No 

1 111022401002 A.Harsh Vardhan B.Com General- Ist yr  
 

Team-1 
Boys 

7 

2 111022467116  Silevaru Shravan Kumar B.SC. MSCS- Ist yr 

3 111020407026  Chambagari Arun B.Com Honours- IIIrd yr 

4 111021684030 Mergu Shiva BBA- IInd yr 

5 111021407042  Dasadi Vikas Kumar B.Com Honours - IInd yr 

6 111022538042 Papadwala Rohit B.Com BA-Ist yr 

7 111022684050 N Shiva Kumar BBA-Ist yr 

8 111022585008 M Shiva Shankar M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-Ist yr  
 
 

Team-2 
Boys 

7 

9 111022503019 Kavali Sanith Kumar M.Sc. Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

10 111021503001 Alwala Naveen M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

11 111021585015 K Ravi Kumar M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

12 111021507006 Kadali Jashwanth Kumar  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

13 111022507013 Pabbu Arjun M.Sc. Statistics- Ist yr 

14 111021507017 Bethala Ganesh M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

15 111022401013 Dale. Sneha B.Com General-Ist yr  
 

Team-1 
Girls 

7 

16 111022407008 Allampally Sree Abhinaya B.Com Honours-Ist yr 

17 111021405018  Bathini Nandini B.Com CA-IInd yr 

18 111021538-010  Byagari Bhavana B.Com BA-IInd yr 

19 
111020407024 

 Chadarghat Hema 
Varshini 

B.Com Honours-IIIrd yr 

20 111020405016  A Maheshwar B.com CA-IIIrd yr 

21 111020538044  Rauth Sonali B.com BA-IIIrd yr 

22 111022505005 Munge Nikitha M.Sc  Mathematics  
Team-2 

Girls 
7 

23 111022503023 Boya Sowmya M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

24 111022585005 Sani Anitha M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

25 111022507024 Duddola Nishitha M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

26 111021585007 Jujjuri Deepika M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

27 111021503002 Bairagoni Bindu M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

28 111021507025 N Narmada  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

 

 

 



 

2. Kho-Kho 
 

S. No 

 

Roll Number 

 

Name 

 

Group 

Participants 

No 

1 111022684042 L. Pradeep Yadav B.Com BBA-Ist yr  
 

Team-1 
Boys 

7 

2 111022401016 D. Shiv Kumar  B.Com General-Ist yr 

3 111022407016  Aprole Rohit B.Com Honours-Ist yr 

4 111021405034  Chityala Siddartha B.Com CA-IInd yr 

5 111021538031  Mallampeta Varun B.Com BA-IInd yr 

6 111020467043  Jhode Akshay B.SC. MSCS-IIIrd yr 

7 111020487024 Pathlavath Veeresh Nayak B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

8 111022503004 K Srikanth M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-Ist yr  
 

Team-2 
Boys 

7 

9 111022585020 Kurella Anirudh M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

10 111022507004 Gollaparmagalla Ratnakara M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

11 111021503009 Palvancha Prasanna M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

12 111021585009 Kancha Anil M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

13 111021507017 Bethala Ganesh M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

14 111021408001 Palle Saikiran M.Com-IInd yr 

15 111022401014 Danturi Soni B.Com General-Ist yr  
Team-1 

Girls 
7 

16 111022407015 A Preethi B.Com Honours-Ist yr 

17 111021405031  Chenchala Priyanka B.Com CA-IInd yr 

18 111021538057  Tadakapally Likitha B.Com BA-IInd yr 

19 111022468047  Mudigonda Sravani B.Sc. MPCS-Ist yr 

20 111020468041  Nalla Srivalli B.Sc MPCS-IIIrd yr 

21 111020487018 M.Sandhya B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

22 111022408003 K. Sandhya M.Com-Ist yr  
Team-2 

Girls 
7 

23 111022505007 Pittala Pravalika M.Sc  Mathematics-Ist yr 

24 111022503014 Kavali Priyanka M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

25 111022585015 Kukutla Manasa M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

26 111022507002 Rapolu Hemalatha M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

27 111021585018 Medipelli Srija M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

28 111021507034 Siripuram Snigdha M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

3.Volley Ball 
 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 
Participants 

No 

1 111022684042 L.Pradeep Yadav BCom BBA-Ist yr  
 

Team-1 
Boys 

6 

2 111022401016 D.Shiv Kumar  BCom General-Ist yr 

3 111021538031  Mallampeta Varun BCom BA-IInd yr 

4 111021468043  Manthe Nithin B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

5 111020487024 Pathlavath Veeresh Nayak B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

6 111020684045 Lokesh Purma BBA-IIIrd yr 

7 111022503017 Boini Ajay Kumar M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-Ist yr  
 

Team-2 
Boys 

6 

8 111022585012 Bembiri Venkatesh M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

9 111022507004 Gollaparmagalla Ratnakara M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

10 111021503009 Palvancha Prasanna M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

11 111021585009 Kancha Anil M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

12 111021507017 Bethala Ganesh M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

4. Throw Ball 
 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 
Participants 

No 

1 111022401014 Danturi Soni BCom General-Ist yr  
Team-1 

Girls 
6 

2 111022407015 A Preethi BCom Honours-Ist yr 

3 111021405031  Chenchala Priyanka BCom CA-IInd yr 

4 111021468037  Korra Swetha B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

5 111020487018 M.Sandhya B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

6 111020684037 Mudhigonda Akhila BBA-IIIrd yr 

7 111022408003 K. Sandhya MCom-Ist yr  
Team-2 

Girls 
6 

8 111022505007 Pittala Pravalika M.Sc  Mathematics-Ist yr 

9 111022503012 Vadla Madhu M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

10 111022507002 Rapolu Hemalatha M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

11 111021585018 Medipelli Srija M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

12 111021507034 Siripuram Snigdha M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

 

5. Tug of War 
 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 
Participants 

No 

1 111022401002 A.Harsh Vardhan BCom General-Ist yr  
 

Team-1 
Boys 

8 

2 111022467116  Silevaru Shravan Kumar B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

3 111021405034  Chityala Siddartha BCom CA-IInd yr 

4 111021468023  Gunti Moksha Prasad B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

5 111020468064  Sapavat Manoj Kumar B.Sc MPCS- IIIrd yr 

6 111020467047  Karrolla Shiva Charan B.SC. MSCS- IIIrd yr 

7 111020441010  Masula Amruthesh Kumar B.SC MPC- IIIrd yr 

8 111020538041  Ratanpalke Yash Kumar Bcom BA- IIIrd yr 

9 111022585008 M Shiva Shankar M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry-Ist yr  
 

Team-2 
Boys 

8 

10 111022503019 Kavali Sanith Kumar M.Sc.Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

11 111022585012 Bembiri Venkatesh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry- Ist yr 

12 111022507022 Bathoju Sanoop M.Sc. Statistics- Ist yr 

13 111021408001 Palle Saikiran MCom-IInd yr 

14 111021503001 Alwala Naveen M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

15 111021507006 Kadali Jashwanth Kumar  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

16 111021585015 K Ravi Kumar M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

17 111022401013 Dale. Sneha BCom General-Ist yr  



 

18 111022407008 Allampally Sree Abhinaya BCom Honours-Ist yr Team-1 
Girls 

8 
19 111021538-010  Byagari Bhavana BCom BA-IInd yr 

20 111021684060 Y.Aishwarya BBA-IInd yr 

21 111020487023 P.Ananda Srivalli B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

22 111020467036  Goli Trisha B.SC. MSCS-IIIrd yr 

23 111020401002  Ankeshwarapu Bhavya Sree BCom General-IIIrd yr 

24 111020407024  Chadarghat Hema Varshini BCom Honours-IIIrd yr 

25 111022408002 Goddeti Meghana MCom-Ist yr  
 

Team-2 
Girls 

8 

26 111022505005 Munge Nikitha M.Sc  Mathematics 

27 111022503023 Boya Sowmya M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

28 111022585005 Sani Anitha M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

29 111021505001 Vemula Likhitha M.Sc  Mathematics-IInd yr 

30 111021503002 Bairagoni Bindu M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

31 111021585007 Jujjuri Deepika M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

32 111021507024 Peddagolla Madhavi  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
6. Javelin Throw  
 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 

1 111022684042 L.Pradeep Yadav B.Com BBA-Ist yr 

2 111022401016 D.Shiv Kumar  B.Com General-Ist yr 

3 111022407016  Aprole Rohit B.Com Honours-Ist yr 

4 111022468029  Karanji Basaveshwar B.Sc. MPCS-Ist yr 

5 111022467103  Perugu Kalyan B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

6 111022487021  Jestadi Michael Prem Kumar B.SC. BT.Mbc-Ist yr 

7 111021401021  Harsh Jadhav B.Com General-IInd yr 

8 111021405034  Chityala Siddartha B.Com CA-IInd yr 



 

9 111021538031  Mallampeta Varun B.Com BA-IInd yr 

10 111022401014 Danturi Soni B.Com General-Ist yr 

11 111022407015 A Preethi B.Com Honours-Ist yr 

12 111021405031  Chenchala Priyanka B.Com CA-IInd yr 

13 111021468037  Korra Swetha B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

14 111020405027  Bhasheti Srinivas B.Com CA-IIIrd yr 

15 111020487024 Pathlavath Veeresh Nayak B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

16 111022503004 K Srikanth M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

17 111022503017 Boini Ajay Kumar M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

18 111022585012 Bembiri Venkatesh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

19 111022585020 Kurella Anirudh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

20 111022507004 Gollaparmagalla Ratnakara M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

21 111022507013 Pabbu Arjun M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

22 111021503007 Palem Vinay M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

23 111021503009 Palvancha Prasanna M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

24 111021585009 Kancha Anil M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

25 111021585010 K Ravishankar M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

26 111021507017 Bethala Ganesh M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

27 111021507018 T.Rakesh Chandra M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

 
7. Long Jump 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 

1 111022684042 L.Pradeep Yadav B.Com BBA-Ist yr 

2 111022401016 D.Shiv Kumar  B.Com General-Ist yr 

3 111022407016  Aprole Rohit B.Com Honours-Ist yr 

4 111022468029  Karanji Basaveshwar B.Sc. MPCS-Ist yr 

5 111022467103  Perugu Kalyan B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

6 111021405034  Chityala Siddartha B.Com CA-IInd yr 

7 111021538031  Mallampeta Varun B.Com BA-IInd yr 

8 111021468043  Manthe Nithin B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

9 111021487036  Shanigala Rajesh B.SC. Btmbc-IInd yr 

10 111021684026 M.Rohan Kumar  BBA-IInd yr 

11 111020401013  Gandla Amarnath B.Com General-IIIrd yr 

12 111020407038  Dasari Nagaraju B.Com Honours-IIIrd yr 

13 111020405027  Bhasheti Srinivas B.Com CA-IIIrd yr 

14 111020487024 Pathlavath Veeresh Nayak B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

15 111021467084  Pendyala Rohit B.Sc.MSCS-IInd yr 

16 111020441010  Masula Amruthesh Kumar B.SC MPC-IIIrd yr 



 

 

8. Badminton 
 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 

1 111022401002 A.Harsh Vardhan B.Com General-Ist yr 

2 111022467116  Silevaru Shravan Kumar B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

3 111022468044  Merugoju Saikumar B.Sc. MPCS-Ist yr 

4 111022407031 Biradar Krishna B.Com Honours-Ist yr 

5 111022405010  Andhekar Rishikesh Raj B.Com CA-Ist yr 

6 111022538042 Papadwala Rohit B.Com BA-Ist yr 

7 111022684050 N Shiva Kumar BBA-Ist yr 

8 111021405034  Chityala Siddartha B.Com CA-IInd yr 

9 111021468023  Gunti Moksha Prasad B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

10 111021401018  Gandham Rakesh B.Com General-IInd yr 

11 111021684030 Mergu Shiva BBA-IInd yr 

12 111021407042  Dasadi Vikas Kumar B.Com Honours-IInd yr 

13 111020405019  Balasani Mallesham B.Com CA-IIIrd yr 

14 111020401013  Gandla Amarnath B.Com General- IIIrd yr 

15 111020407026  Chambagari Arun B.Com Honours-IIIrd yr 

16 111020468064  Sapavat Manoj Kumar B.Sc MPCS- IIIrd yr 

17 111020467047  Karrolla Shiva Charan B.SC. MSCS- IIIrd yr 

18 111020441010  Masula Amruthesh Kumar B.SC MPC- IIIrd yr 

19 111022585008 M Shiva Shankar M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry-Ist yr 

20 111022503019 Kavali Sanith Kumar M.Sc.Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

21 111022503020 Maala Suresh M.Sc.Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

22 111022585012 Bembiri Venkatesh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry- Ist yr 

23 111022507022 Bathoju Sanoop M.Sc. Statistics- Ist yr 

17 111021487014  Guduri Omkar B.SC. Btmbc-IInd yr 

18 111020405034  Late Bommaraju Srinivas Bcom CA-IIIrd yr 

19 111020538049  Sonaboina Vasu Vardhan Bcom BA-IIIrd yr 

20 111022503004 K Srikanth M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

21 111022503017 Boini Ajay Kumar M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

22 111022585012 Bembiri Venkatesh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

23 111022507004 Gollaparmagalla Ratnakara M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

24 111022507013 Pabbu Arjun M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

25 111021503007 Palem Vinay M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

26 111021503009 Palvancha Prasanna M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

27 111021585010 K Ravishankar M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

28 111021507017 Bethala Ganesh M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

29 111021507018 T.Rakesh Chandra M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 



 

24 111022507013 Pabbu Arjun M.Sc. Statistics- Ist yr 

25 111022503016 Mangalampally Siddartha M.Sc.Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

26 111021408001 Palle Saikiran MCom-IInd yr 

27 111021503001 Alwala Naveen M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

28 111021585015 K Ravi Kumar M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

29 111021507006 Kadali Jashwanth Kumar  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

30 111021507017 Bethala Ganesh M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

31 111022401013 Dale. Sneha BCom General-Ist yr 

32 111022407008 Allampally Sree Abhinaya BCom Honours-Ist yr 

33 111022405011  Andhrapu Manasa BCom CA-Ist yr 

34 111021407007  Aluri Archana BCom Honours-IInd yr 

35 111021405018  Bathini Nandini BCom CA-IInd yr 

36 111021538-010  Byagari Bhavana BCom BA-IInd yr 

37 111021684060 Y.Aishwarya BBA-IInd yr 

38 111021468026  Jangam Pavani B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

39 111020538044  Rauth Sonali Bcom BA-IIIrd yr 

40 111020468019  Jana Venkata Lakshmi B.Sc MPCS-IIIrd yr 

41 111020487023 P.Ananda Srivalli B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

42 111020467036  Goli Trisha B.SC. MSCS-IIIrd yr 

43 111022487059  Veeragattapu Deepika B.SC. BT.Mbc-Ist yr 

44 111022503023 Boya Sowmya M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

45 111022585005 Sani Anitha M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

46 111022585010 Ketham Alekhya M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

47 111022507011 Matam Tejaswini M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

48 111022507024 Duddola Nishitha M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

49 111021503003 Mididoddi Naga Lakshmi M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

50 111021585007 Jujjuri Deepika M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

51 111021585008 Kurella Sweety M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

52 111021507024 Peddagolla Madhavi  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

53 111021507025 N Narmada  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
9. Carroms 
 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 

1 111022407031 Biradar Krishna BCom Honours-Ist yr 

2 111022405010  Andhekar Rishikesh Raj BCom CA-Ist yr 

3 111022538042 Papadwala Rohit BCom BA-Ist yr 

4 111022684050 N Shiva Kumar BBA-Ist yr 

5 111021405034  Chityala Siddartha BCom CA-IInd yr 

6 111021468023  Gunti Moksha Prasad B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

7 111021401018  Gandham Rakesh BCom General-IInd yr 

8 111021407042  Dasadi Vikas Kumar BCom Honours-IInd yr 

9 111021467035  Edagiri Praveen Kumar B.SC.MSCS-IInd yr 

10 111021487010  Chrkom Jashwanth B.SC. Bt.Mbc-IInd yr 

11 111020538041  Ratanpalke Yash Kumar BCom BA-IIIrd yr 

12 111020405019  Balasani Mallesham BCom CA-IIIrd yr 

13 111020468064  Sapavat Manoj Kumar B.Sc MPCS- IIIrd yr 

14 111020467047  Karrolla Shiva Charan B.SC. MSCS- IIIrd yr 

15 111020441010  Masula Amruthesh Kumar B.SC MPC- IIIrd yr 

16 111022487-024  Kanchu Sai Kumar B.SC. BT.Mbc-Ist 

17 111020441002  Choppari Naveen B.SC MPC- IIIrd yr 

18 111020487003 Ajay Kumar B.SC. BT.Mbc- IIIrd yr 

19 111020467056  Manemoni Jeevan Kumar B.SC. MSCS- IIIrd yr 

20 111020487004 Balayala Rahul Goud B.SC. BT.Mbc- IIIrd yr 



 

21 111022467094  Narige Ravindra B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

22 111022503020 Maala Suresh M.Sc.Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

23 111022585012 Bembiri Venkatesh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry- Ist yr 

24 111022507022 Bathoju Sanoop M.Sc. Statistics- Ist yr 

25 111022507013 Pabbu Arjun M.Sc. Statistics- Ist yr 

26 111022503016 Mangalampally Siddartha M.Sc.Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

27 111021408001 Palle Saikiran MCom-IInd yr 

28 111021503001 Alwala Naveen M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

29 111021503013 Vasam Vinay Kumar M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

30 111021585005 M Suresh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

31 111021585015 K Ravi Kumar M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

32 111021507006 Kadali Jashwanth Kumar  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

33 111021507017 Bethala Ganesh M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

34 111022401013 Dale. Sneha BCom General-Ist yr 

35 111022407008 Allampally Sree Abhinaya BCom Honours-Ist yr 

36 111022405011  Andhrapu Manasa BCom CA-Ist yr 

37 111022538006 Bandi Manish BCom BA-Ist yr 

38 111021487027  Nimmala Sharanya B.SC. Btmbc-IInd yr 

39 111020401002  Ankeshwarapu Bhavya Sree BCom General-IIIrd yr 

40 111020407024  Chadarghat Hema Varshini BCom Honours-IIIrd yr 

41 111020405016  A Maheshwar Bcom CA-IIIrd yr 

42 111020538044  Rauth Sonali Bcom BA-IIIrd yr 

43 111020468019  Jana Venkata Lakshmi B.Sc MPCS-IIIrd yr 

44 111020487023 P.Ananda Srivalli B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

45 111020467036  Goli Trisha B.SC. MSCS-IIIrd yr 

46 111022487059  Veeragattapu Deepika B.SC. BT.Mbc-Ist yr 

47 111022407021 Banda Akshara Bcom Honours-Ist yr 

48 111021684036 Paka Shravani  BBA-IInd yr 

49 111020468045  Palem Aishwarya B.Sc MPCS-IIIrd yr 

50 111022408002 Goddeti Meghana MCom-Ist yr 

51 111022505005 Munge Nikitha M.Sc  Mathematics 

52 111022503023 Boya Sowmya M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

53 111022585005 Sani Anitha M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

54 111022585010 Ketham Alekhya M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

55 111022507011 Matam Tejaswini M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

56 111022507024 Duddola Nishitha M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

57 111021503003 Mididoddi Naga Lakshmi M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

58 111021585007 Jujjuri Deepika M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

59 111021585008 Kurella Sweety M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

60 111021507024 Peddagolla Madhavi  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 



 

61 111021507025 N Narmada  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

62 111021408001 Palle Saikiran MCom-IInd yr 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

10. Chess 
 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 

1 111022684042 L.Pradeep Yadav BCom BBA-Ist yr 

2 111022401016 D.Shiv Kumar  BCom General-Ist yr 

3 111022407016  Aprole Rohit BCom Honours-Ist yr 

4 111022468029  Karanji Basaveshwar B.Sc. MPCS-Ist yr 

5 111022467103  Perugu Kalyan B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

6 111021407021  Beerakayala Anil Kumar BCom Honours-IInd yr 

7 111021405034  Chityala Siddartha BCom CA-IInd yr 

8 111021538031  Mallampeta Varun BCom BA-IInd yr 

9 111021468043  Manthe Nithin B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

10 111021487036  Shanigala Rajesh B.SC. Btmbc-IInd yr 

11 111021684026 M.Rohan Kumar  BBA-IInd yr 

12 111020401013  Gandla Amarnath BCom General-IIIrd yr 

13 111020407038  Dasari Nagaraju BCom Honours-IIIrd yr 

14 111020405027  Bhasheti Srinivas BCom CA-IIIrd yr 

15 111020467043  Jhode Akshay B.SC. MSCS-IIIrd yr 

16 111021467084  Pendyala Rohit B.Sc.MSCS-IInd yr 

17 111020441010  Masula Amruthesh Kumar B.SC MPC-IIIrd yr 

18 111021468002  Are Sai Manikanta B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

19 111021487014  Guduri Omkar B.SC. Btmbc-IInd yr 

20 111020405034  Late Bommaraju Srinivas Bcom CA-IIIrd yr 

21 111020538049  Sonaboina Vasu Vardhan Bcom BA-IIIrd yr 

22 111022503004 K Srikanth M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 



 

23 111022503017 Boini Ajay Kumar M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

24 111022585012 Bembiri Venkatesh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

25 111022585020 Kurella Anirudh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

26 111022507004 Gollaparmagalla Ratnakara M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

27 111022507006 Puppala Lokesh Kumar M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

28 111022507013 Pabbu Arjun M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

29 111021503009 Palvancha Prasanna M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

30 111021585009 Kancha Anil M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

31 111021585010 K Ravishankar M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

32 111021507017 Bethala Ganesh M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

33 111021507018 T.Rakesh Chandra M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

34 111022684034 K. Chaya Priya BCom BBA-Ist yr 

35 111022468047  Mudigonda Sravani B.Sc. MPCS-Ist yr 

36 111022467133  Yarala Keerthi B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

37 111021468037  Korra Swetha B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

38 111021487017  Kalabanda Sowjanya B.Sc. Btmbc-IInd yr 

39 111021467031  Dhatrika Rakshitha B.Sc.MSCS-IInd yr 

40 111020401007  Darshanm Vijayalaxmi BCom General-IIIrd yr 

41 111020407048  Gaddam Greeshma BCom Honours-IIIrd yr 

42 111020538053  Tummalapalli Chaitanya BCom BA-IIIrd yr 

43 111020468041  Nalla Srivalli B.Sc MPCS-IIIrd yr 

44 111020487018 M.Sandhya B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

45 111020467044  Kalamanda Charika B.SC. MSCS-IIIrd yr 

46 111020684037 Mudhigonda Akhila BBA-IIIrd yr 

47 111021684035 P.Joshika  BBA-IInd yr 

48 111020684039 N.Rukmini  BBA-IIIrd yr 

49 111022503012 Vadla Madhu M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

50 111022503014 Kavali Priyanka M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

51 111022585015 Kukutla Manasa M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

52 111022507002 Rapolu Hemalatha M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

53 111022507014 Nalla Kranthi Priya M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

54 111021505004 K Vaishnavi M.Sc  Mathematics-IInd yr 

55 111021503016 C Anjali M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

56 111021503017 Dhondi Gayathri Varma M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

57 111021585017 Perumala Swetha M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

58 111021507035 Greeshma M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11. Running 
 

S. No Roll Number Name Group 

1 111022401002 A.Harsh Vardhan BCom General-Ist yr 

2 111022467116  Silevaru Shravan Kumar B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

3 111022468044  Merugoju Saikumar B.Sc. MPCS-Ist yr 

4 111022407031 Biradar Krishna BCom Honours-Ist yr 

5 111022405010  Andhekar Rishikesh Raj BCom CA-Ist yr 

6 111022538042 Papadwala Rohit BCom BA-Ist yr 

7 111022684050 N Shiva Kumar BBA-Ist yr 

8 111021405034  Chityala Siddartha BCom CA-IInd yr 

9 111021468023  Gunti Moksha Prasad B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

10 111021401018  Gandham Rakesh BCom General-IInd yr 

11 111021684030 Mergu Shiva BBA-IInd yr 

12 111021407042  Dasadi Vikas Kumar BCom Honours-IInd yr 

13 111021467035  Edagiri Praveen Kumar B.SC.MSCS-IInd yr 

14 111021487010  Chrkom Jashwanth B.SC. Bt.Mbc-IInd yr 

15 111020468064  Sapavat Manoj Kumar B.Sc MPCS- IIIrd yr 

16 111020467047  Karrolla Shiva Charan B.SC. MSCS- IIIrd yr 

17 111020441010  Masula Amruthesh Kumar B.SC MPC- IIIrd yr 

18 111022487-024  Kanchu Sai Kumar B.SC. BT.Mbc-Ist 

19 111020441002  Choppari Naveen B.SC MPC- IIIrd yr 

20 111020487003 Ajay Kumar B.SC. BT.Mbc- IIIrd yr 

21 111020467056  Manemoni Jeevan Kumar B.SC. MSCS- IIIrd yr 

22 111020487004 Balayala Rahul Goud B.SC. BT.Mbc- IIIrd yr 



 

23 111022467094  Narige Ravindra B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

24 111022468002  Allakonda Rajiv Goud B.Sc. MPCS-Ist yr 

25 111022585008 M Shiva Shankar M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry-Ist yr 

26 111022503019 Kavali Sanith Kumar M.Sc.Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

27 111022503020 Maala Suresh M.Sc.Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

28 111022585012 Bembiri Venkatesh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry- Ist yr 

29 111022507022 Bathoju Sanoop M.Sc. Statistics- Ist yr 

30 111022507013 Pabbu Arjun M.Sc. Statistics- Ist yr 

31 111022503016 Mangalampally Siddartha M.Sc.Organic Chemistry- Ist yr 

32 111021408001 Palle Saikiran MCom-IInd yr 

33 111021503001 Alwala Naveen M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

34 111021503013 Vasam Vinay Kumar M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

35 111021585005 M Suresh M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

36 111021585015 K Ravi Kumar M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

37 111021507006 Kadali Jashwanth Kumar  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

38 111021507017 Bethala Ganesh M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

39 111022401013 Dale. Sneha BCom General-Ist yr 

40 111022407008 Allampally Sree Abhinaya BCom Honours-Ist yr 

41 111022405011  Andhrapu Manasa BCom CA-Ist yr 

42 111022538006 Bandi Manish BCom BA-Ist yr 

43 111022684059 Tummalapalli Saipriya   BBA-Ist yr 

44 111022468033  Killari Devika B.Sc. MPCS-Ist yr 

45 111022467131  Vusnabad Jayashree B.SC. MSCS-Ist yr 

46 111021401005  A SWARAN BCom General-IInd yr 

47 111021407007  Aluri Archana BCom Honours-IInd yr 

48 111021405018  Bathini Nandini BCom CA-IInd yr 

49 111021538-010  Byagari Bhavana BCom BA-IInd yr 

50 111021684060 Y.Aishwarya BBA-IInd yr 

51 111021468026  Jangam Pavani B.Sc. MPCS-IInd yr 

52 111021487027  Nimmala Sharanya B.SC. Btmbc-IInd yr 

53 111020401002  Ankeshwarapu Bhavya Sree BCom General-IIIrd yr 

54 111020407024  Chadarghat Hema Varshini BCom Honours-IIIrd yr 

55 111020468019  Jana Venkata Lakshmi B.Sc MPCS-IIIrd yr 

56 111020487023 P.Ananda Srivalli B.SC. BT.Mbc-IIIrd yr 

57 111020467036  Goli Trisha B.SC. MSCS-IIIrd yr 

58 111022487059  Veeragattapu Deepika B.SC. BT.Mbc-Ist yr 

59 111022407021 Banda Akshara Bcom Honours-Ist yr 

60 111021684036 Paka Shravani  BBA-IInd yr 

61 111022538052 Sura Kavya Bcom BA-Ist yr 

62 111021487006  Bijili Deepika B.SC. Btmbc-IInd yr 



 

63 111022505005 Munge Nikitha M.Sc  Mathematics 

64 111022503023 Boya Sowmya M.Sc.Organic Chemistry-Ist yr 

65 111022585005 Sani Anitha M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

66 111022585010 Ketham Alekhya M.Sc.Analytical Chemistry -Ist yr 

67 111022507011 Matam Tejaswini M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

68 111022507024 Duddola Nishitha M.Sc. Statistics-Ist yr 

69 111021503003 Mididoddi Naga Lakshmi M.Sc. Organic Chemistry-IInd yr 

70 111021585007 Jujjuri Deepika M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

71 111021585008 Kurella Sweety M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry-IInd yr 

72 111021507024 Peddagolla Madhavi  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 

73 111021507025 N Narmada  M.Sc Statistics-IInd yr 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

LIST OF STUDENTS PARTICIPATED IN VARIOUS SPORTS EVENTSORGANISED 
BYOTHER INSTITUTIONS 

 

S. NO 
NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 
CLASS EVENT VENUE REMARKS 

1 M.VAIDEEHE SINGH 
BCOM III 

YEAR 

MALLAKHAMB 
 

RAJA 
MAHENDRA 

PRATAP SINGH 
UNIVERSITY, 

ALIGARH 

PARTICIPATION 
 

2 MADHAV. WADIKAR 
BCOM II 

YEAR 

RAJA 
MAHENDRA 

PRATAP SINGH 
UNIVERSITY, 

ALIGARH 

PARTICIPATION 

3 
A. MALLIKARJUN 

VAIDYANATH 
BCOM III 

YEAR 

NETBALL KARNATAKA 
STATE LAW 
UNIVERSITY 

PARTICIPATION 

4 K. SHIVA RAMA RAJ 
BBA II 
YEAR 

 
QWAN KI DO 

 

CHANDIGARH 
UNIVERSITY, 

MOHALI 

PARTICIPATION 

5 N. SUDHEER 
BCOM II 

YEAR 

CHANDIGARH 
UNIVERSITY, 

MOHALI 

PARTICIPATION 

6 P. VARUNI 
B.COM II 

YEAR 

 
KORFBALL 

 

APEX 
UNIVERSITY, 

JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN 

PARTICIPATION 

7 P. VARSHA 
BCOM II 

YEAR 

APEX 
UNIVERSITY, 

JAIPUR, 
RAJASTHAN 

PARTICIPATION 

8 M.DEEPIKA 
BCOM I 

YEAR 
KHO-KHO 

ALLIANCE 
UNIVERSITY, 
BANGALORE 

PARTICIPATION 

9 I.NANDITHI GOUD 
BCOM III 

YEAR 
 

BOXING 
 

NIZAM COLLEGE 
(OU) 

SILVER MEDAL 

10 KATARIYA.VIJENDER BSC I YEAR 
NIZAM COLLEGE 

(OU) 
SILVER MEDAL 

11 G. AMARNATH BCOM III  LORD’S SILVER MEDAL 



 

 

 

All India Inter - University Participants 2022-23 

1) Mallakhamb 

 

YEAR WRESTLING 
 

COLLEGE (OU) 

12 
M.MANISH SINGH BCOM II 

YEAR 
LORD’S 

COLLEGE (OU) 
BRONZE MEDAL 

 

13 
CHOWHAN.ROHITH 

SINGH 
BCOM I 

YEAR 
TAEKWONDO VELODROME 

CYCLING TRACK 
(OU) 

BRONZE MEDAL 
(4TH PLACE) 

14 K. SHIVA RAMA RAJ 
BBA II 
YEAR QWAN KI DO 

 

JBL ACADEMY, 
NAGOLE 

GOLD MEDAL 

15 N. SUDHEER 
BCOM II 

YEAR 
JBL ACADEMY, 

NAGOLE 
GOLD MEDAL 

16 B.HAPIKA Bcom- Iyr NETBALL 
DHARMASHALA, 

HIMACHAL 
PRADESH 

PARTICIPATION 

17 RAPOLU PRUDHVI RAJ  
TEAKWONDO(KY

ORUGI) 

STADIUM 
JUARA,KUALA 

LIMPUR,MALAY
SIA 

GOLD MEDAL 

18 TEAM EVENT 
DEPARTME

NT OF 
STATISTICS 

KADADDI 
KMICS,NARAYA

NAGDA 
PARTICIPATION 

S. No 
Name Of The 

Student 
Class Event Venue Remarks 

1 M.Vaideehe Singh 
B.com Iii 

Year 
Mallakhamb 

Raja Mahendra 
Pratap Singh 

University, Aligarh 

Participation 
 

2 Madhav. Wadikar 
Bcom I 

Year 
Mallakhamb 

Raja Mahendra 
Pratap Singh 

University, Aligarh 
Participation 



 

 

 

Madhav. Wadikar Of Bcom I Year Participated In Mallkhamb All India Inter University On 22th – 

25th January 2023.  



 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.Netball 

 

 
 

A. Mallikarjun Vaidyanath Has Participated In All India Inter University Netball Tournament Held 

At Karnataka State Law University On 14-17 Feb 2023. 

 

 

S. No 
Name Of The 

Student 
Class Event 

Venue 
 

Remarks 

1 A. Mallikarjun 
Vaidyanath 

B.com III 
Year 

Netball Karnataka State Law 
University 

Participation 



 

3) Qwan Ki Do 

 

 

K.Shiva Rama Raj And N.Sudheer - Intercollege Tournament 2022-23 

 

K.Shiva Rama Raj And N.Sudheer 

K. Shiva Rama Raj Of BBA II Year And N. Sudheer Of Bcom II Year Has Participated In All India 

Inter University Qwan Ki Do Tournament Held At Chandigarh University, Mohali On 22-24 Feb 

2023. 

 

 

S. No Name Of The 
Student 

Class Event Venue 
 

Remarks 

1 
K. Shiva Rama Raj Bba Ii Year Qwan Ki Do 

Chandigarh 
University, Mohali 

Participation 

2 
N. Sudheer 

Bcom Ii 
Year 

Qwan Ki Do 
Chandigarh 

University, Mohali 
Participation 



 

4) Korf Ball 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S. No 
Name Of The 

Student 
Class Event 

Venue 
 

Remarks 

1 P. Varuni 
B.Com II 

Year 
Korfball 

Apex University, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan 

Participation 

2 P. Varsha 
B.com II 

Year 
Korfball 

Apex University, 
Jaipur, Rajasthan 

Participation 



 

P. Varuni Of B.Com Ii Year And P. Varsha Of Bcom Ii Year Has Participated In All India Inter 

University Korfball(Mix) Tournament Held At, Mohali On Apex University, Jaipur, Rajasthan On 7-

10 March 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

South Zone Inter - University Participants 2022-23 
 

5) Kho Kho 

 

       

 

S. No 
Name Of The 

Student 
Class Event 

Venue 
 

Remarks 

1 M. Deepika 
Bcom I 

Year 
Kho-Kho 

Alliance University, 
Bangalore 

Participation 



 

M. Deepika of B.com I Year Has Participated In Kho-Kho South Zone Inter University Held At 

Alliance University, Bangalore On 22-24 Jan 2023 

 

 
 

Inter Collegiate Tournament (Ou) Medalist 2022-23 
 

6) Boxing (Men & Women): 

 

I. Nandithi Goud-Boxing-2022-23 

 

S. No Name of the Student Class Event Venue Remarks 

1 I. Nandithi Goud Bcom III 
Year 

Boxing Nizam College (Ou) Silver Medal 



 

 

I. Nandithi Goud of Bcom III Year Has Participated In ICT Boxing Held At Nizam College (OU) And 

Won Silver Medal On 11 Dec 2022 

 

 

Katariya.Vijender Of Bsc I Year Has Participated In ICT Boxing Held At Nizam College (OU) And 

Won Silver Medal On 11 Dec 2022. 

 

 

 

S. No Name of the Student Class Event Venue Remarks 

1 Katariya.Vijender Bsc I Year Boxing Nizam College (OU) Silver Medal 



 

7) Wrestling 

G. Amarnath Of Bcom III Year Has Participated In ICT Wrestling Held At Lord’s College (OU) And 

Won Silver Medal On 19 Dec 2022. 

G.Amarnath- Wrestling-2022 

 

 

G.Amarnath- Wrestling-2022 

Manish Singh  Secured Third Place In Ict Men Conducted By Osmania University Hyderabad 

S. No Name of the Student Class Event Venue Remarks 

1 G. Amarnath Bcom III 
Year 

Wrestling Lord’s College (OU) Silver Medal 

2 M. Manish Singh Bcom II 
Year 

Wrestling Lord’s College (OU) Bronze Medal 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

M. Manish Singh Of Bcom II Year Has Participated In ICT Wrestling Held At Lord’s College (OU) 

And Won Bronze Medal On 19 Dec 2022. 

 

8) Taekwondo 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Chowhan. Rohith Singh of Bcom I Year Has Participated In Taekwondo Inter College Tournament 

(OU) Held At Velodrome Cycling Track (OU) On 19 Dec 2022 And Got Bronze (4th Place) Medal. 

S. 
No 

Name Of The 
Student 

Class Event Venue 
 

Remarks 

1 Chowhan.Rohith 
Singh 

Bcom I 
Year 

Taekwondo Velodrome 
Cycling Track 

(OU) 

Bronze Medal 
(4th Place) 



 

9) Qwan Ki Do 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S. No 
Name of the 

Student 
Class 

Event 
 

Venue 
 

Remarks 

1 K. Shiva Rama Raj BBA II Year Qwan Ki Do Jbl Academy, Nagole Gold Medal 

2 N. Sudheer 
Bcom II 

Year 
Qwan Ki Do Jbl Academy, Nagole Gold Medal 



 

KMICS Won 3rd Place In ICT 

Keshav Memorial Institute Of Commerce And Sciences Has Participated Qwan Ki Do Inter College 

Tournament Held Nagole Jbl Acadamy On 17 Feb 2023 And Won The Overall 3rd Place In 

Osmania University Inter College Qwan Ki Do Tournament. 

 

10) Korf Ball- Participation 

 

 

R. Bharath, J. Vamshi, S. Mahesh, Mallikarjun Vaidyanath, A. Koushik, 

P. Sanajay, Varuni, Varsha, Amaravathi, Rakshitha.P, M. Jahnavi,C. Swathi,M. Vaishnavi, 

B. Usha Sri 

 

S. No 
Name of the 

Student 
Class Event Venue Remarks 

1 Team II YR 
Korfball(Mix) 

ICT 
Kachiguda Jr. College 4th Place 

 

KMICS Won 4th Place In ICT 

Keshav Memorial Institute Of Commerce And Sciences Participated In Inter College Korfball (Mix) 

Tournament Held Kachiguda Jr. College On 25 Feb 2023 And Won The Overall Fourth Place In 

Osmania University ICT Korfball(Mix) Tournament.  

 

 

 



 

11) Net Ball 

 

S. No 
Name of the 

Student 
Class Event Venue Remarks 

1 B.Hapika Bcom- Iyr Netball 
Dharmashala, 

Himachal Pradesh 
Participation 

 

12) Teakwondo (Kyorugi) 

 

S. No 
Name Of The 

Student 
Class Event Venue Remarks 

1 Rapolu Prudhvi Raj B.COM 
Teakwondo(Kyor

ugi) 
Stadium Juara,Kuala 

Limpur,Malaysia 
Gold Medal 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Rapolu Prudhvi Raj As Participated In 14th Classical International Open Teakwondo 

Championship-Malaysia Held In Malaysia,Kuala Lumpur, Stadium Juara On 12,13 And 14th Aug 

2022 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


